
Profit & Loss 12 Month Recap

Monthly recap 01/01/22 - 12/31/22  (cash basis)

Associa tion: Rivie ra  Condominum Owners  Assoc Inc

INCOME
    4200 Home Owners  Associa tion Income

        4201 HOA Due s 6,675.00 6,675.00 6,545.00 6,955.00 6,825.00 6,675.00 6,825.00 6,675.00 6,975.00 6,675.00

        4210 HOA New Member Dues 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00

        4250 HOA Specia l Assessment 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        4200 Tota l Home Owners  Associa tion Income6,675.00 6,925.00 6,545.00 6,955.00 6,825.00 6,675.00 6,825.00 6,925.00 6,975.00 6,675.00

    4300 Other Income

        4350 La te  Fee 0.00 25.00 0.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00 25.00

        4360 Resident Reimbursement

            4361 Res ident Reimbursement - Maintenance0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -16.03

            4360 Other Resident Reimbursement0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -180.88 0.00

            4360 Tota l Resident Re imbursement0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -180.88 -16.03

        4300 Tota l Other Income 0.00 25.00 0.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 269.12 8.97

TOTAL INCOME 6,675.00 6,950.00 6,545.00 6,975.00 6,830.00 6,675.00 6,825.00 6,925.00 7,244.12 6,683.97

EXPENSE
    5200 Genera l and Adminis tra tive  Expenses

        5240 Accounting Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        5245 Legal Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00

        5200 Tota l Genera l and Adminis tra tive  Expenses0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00

    5201 Management Fees 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00

    5260 Insurance  Expense 1,312.36 1,312.36 1,312.36 1,312.36 0.00 13,191.60 1,956.34 1,951.34 1,951.34 1,951.34

    6000 Maintenance  P&S 0.00 0.00 601.34 36.85 49.68 256.01 0.00 17.78 0.00 0.00

    6100 KMB Provided Maintenance  and Repairs

        6500 Sales  Tax on KMB Services6.30 0.00 0.00 5.25 27.30 0.00 5.25 0.00 15.75 0.00

        6100 Other KMB Provided Maintenance  and Repairs90.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 390.00 0.00 78.95 0.00 232.90 0.00

        6100 Tota l KMB Provided Maintenance  and Repairs96.30 0.00 0.00 80.25 417.30 0.00 84.20 0.00 248.65 0.00

    6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance  a nd Repairs0.00 4,628.00 0.00 0.00 1,924.50 650.00 0.00 710.50 260.00 201.70

    6310 Vendor Provided La wncare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 695.50 4,066.00 4,166.58 1,230.50 3,578.08 2,379.79

    6320 Vendor Provided La ndscaping0.00 0.00 0.00 1,316.10 2,675.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

    6330 Vendor Provided Snow Remova l6,355.00 0.00 1,820.00 -210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

    6495 Vendor Provided Ground Maintenance0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,889.00

TOTAL EXPENSE 8,421.66 6,598.36 4,391.70 3,193.56 6,419.98 19,021.61 6,865.12 4,568.12 6,703.07 8,079.83

NOI -1,746.66 351.64 2,153.30 3,781.44 410.02 -12,346.61 -40.12 2,356.88 541.05 -1,395.86

N/O EXPENSE
    9900 Taxes
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        9901 Federa l Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        9900 Tota l Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

    9400 Non Opera ting Expense

        6620 S torm Damage 63,863.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,963.45 1,890.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

        9400 Tota l Non Opera ting Expense63,863.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,963.45 1,890.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL N/O EXPENSE 63,863.08 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 1,963.45 1,890.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NET INCOME -65,609.74 351.64 2,153.30 3,722.44 410.02 -14,310.06 -1,930.12 2,356.88 541.05 -1,395.86

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income

Expense

Net Opera ting Income

Non Opera ting Expense

NET INCOME

Jan 22 Feb 22 Mar 22 Apr 22 May 22 Jun 22 Jul 22 Aug 22 Sep 22 Oct 22 Nov 22 Dec 22
-66000

-58000

-50000

-42000

-34000

-26000

-18000

-10000

-2000

6000

14000

Income

Expense

Net Income

0

3000

6000

0
6000

12000
18000

6,675.00

-8,421.66

-1,746.66

-63,863.08

-65,609.74

6,950.00

-6,598.36

351.64

0.00

351.64

6,545.00

-4,391.70

2,153.30

0.00

2,153.30

6,975.00

-3,193.56

3,781.44

-59.00

3,722.44

6,830.00

-6,419.98

410.02

0.00

410.02

6,675.00

-19,021.61

-12,346.61

-1,963.45

-14,310.06

6,825.00

-6,865.12

-40.12

-1,890.00

-1,930.12

6,925.00

-4,568.12

2,356.88

0.00

2,356.88

7,244.12

-6,703.07

541.05

0.00

541.05

6,683.97

-8,079.83

-1,395.86

0.00

-1,395.86

JAN 22 FEB 22 MAR 22 APR 22 MAY 22 JUN 22 JUL 22 AUG 22 SEP 22 OCT 22

Profit & Loss 12 Month Recap          01/24/23 8:53 AM Page 2 of rentmanager.com - property management systems   rev.12.9212



Balance Sheet

As of 12/31/22  (cash basis)

Associa tion: Rivie ra  Condominum Owners  Assoc Inc

ASSETS

Bank

2,900.00     1000 CR HOA Trust - 3465

141,844.10     1012 Riviera  Checking - CRBT

25,452.21     1013 Riviera  CD - CRBT

BankTota l 170,196.31

Other Current Asse t

3,375.00     1200 Undeposited Funds

Other Current Asse tTota l 3,375.00

ASSETS 173,571.31TOTAL

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Other Current Liability

3,845.00     2211 PrePayment Held

Other Current LiabilityTota l 3,845.00

Total Liabilities 3,845.00

Equity

-66,362.35     3000 Net Income

248,181.82     3001 Reta ined Earnings

-12,093.16     3003 Owner Dis tributions

Total Equity 169,726.31

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 173,571.31TOTAL
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Budget Comparison

Comparison Periods: 01/01/22 - 12/31/22 and 01/01/22 - 12/31/22  (cash basis)

Associa tion: Rivie ra  Condominum Owners  Assoc Inc

INCOME

     4200 Home Owners  Associa tion Income

80,850.00 13,650.00 67,200.00 492.3 % 80,850.00 13,650.00          4201 HOA Dues

250.00 0.00 250.00 250.00          4210 HOA New Member Dues

250.00 0.00 250.00 250.00          4250 HOA Specia l Asses sment

81,350.00 13,650.00 67,700.00 496.0 % 81,350.00 13,650.00          4200 Tota l Home Owners  Associa tion Income

     4300 Other Income

525.00 0.00 525.00 525.00          4350 La te  Fee

          4360 Resident Re imbursement

-16.03 0.00 -16.03 -16.03               4361 Resident Reimbursement - Maintenance

-180.88 0.00 -180.88 -180.88               4360 Other Resident Reimbursement

-196.91 0.00 -196.91 -196.91               4360 Tota l Res ident Reimbursement

328.09 0.00 328.09 328.09          4300 Tota l Other Income

TOTAL INCOME 81,678.09 13,650.00 68,028.09 498.4 % 81,678.09 13,650.00

EXPENSE

     5200 Genera l and Adminis tra tive  Expenses

200.00 0.00 200.00 200.00          5240 Accounting Fees

7.00 0.00 7.00 7.00          5245 Le gal Fees

0.00 300.00 -300.00 -100.0 % 0.00 300.00          5352 Annual Meeting Expense

207.00 300.00 -93.00 -31.0 % 207.00 300.00          5200 Tota l Genera l and Adminis tra tive  Expenses

7,896.00 1,316.00 6,580.00 500.0 % 7,896.00 1,316.00     5201 Manageme nt Fees

30,154.08 5,000.00 25,154.08 503.1 % 30,154.08 5,000.00     5260 Insurance  Expense

961.66 0.00 961.66 961.66     6000 Maintenance  P&S

     6100 KMB Provided Maintenance  and Repa irs

59.85 0.00 59.85 59.85          6500 Sales  Tax on KMB Services

866.85 0.00 866.85 866.85          6100 Other KMB Provided Maintenance  and Repa irs

926.70 0.00 926.70 926.70          6100 Tota l KMB Provided Maintenance  and Repairs

9,157.92 756.00 8,401.92 1,111.4 % 9,157.92 756.00     6200 Ve ndor Provided Maintenance  and Repa irs

16,116.45 0.00 16,116.45 16,116.45     6310 Ve ndor Provided Lawncare

3,991.10 0.00 3,991.10 3,991.10     6320 Ve ndor Provided Landscaping

7,965.00 7,000.00 965.00 13.8 % 7,965.00 7,000.00     6330 Ve ndor Provided Snow Removal

2,889.00 0.00 2,889.00 2,889.00     6495 Ve ndor Provided Ground Maintenance

TOTAL EXPENSE 80,264.91 14,372.00 65,892.91 458.5 % 80,264.91 14,372.00

1,413.18NOI -722.00 2,135.18 295.7 % 1,413.18 -722.00

Actual
01/01/22 - 12/31/22

Budget
01/22 - 12/22 $ Change % Change

Actual YTD
01/01/22 - 12/31/22

Budget YTD
01/22 - 12/22
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NON OPERATING EXPENSE

     9900 Taxes

59.00 0.00 59.00 59.00          9901 Federa l Income Ta x

59.00 0.00 59.00 59.00          9900 Tota l Taxes

     9400 Non Opera ting Expense

67,716.53 0.00 67,716.53 67,716.53          6620 S torm Damage

67,716.53 0.00 67,716.53 67,716.53          9400 Tota l Non Opera ting Expense

TOTAL NON OPERATING EXPENSE 67,775.53 0.00 67,775.53 67,775.53

-66,362.35NET INCOME -722.00 -65,640.35 -9,091.5 % -66,362.35 -722.00

-722.00-66,362.35

NET INCOME SUMMARY
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Checks By Account
Associa tion: Rivie ra  Condominum Owners  Assoc Inc

Date Range: 01/01/22 - 12/31/22

Payee Check Reference Memo Bill Amount
1000 CR HOA Trust - 3465

KMB - Management 10/20/22 ACH Riviera  - Transfe r for October Bills 560.00

560.00

1012 Riviera Checking - CRBT

Riviera  COA 1/5/22 ACH Transfer exces s  funds  to HOA 142,296.89

Riviera  COA 4/27/22 ACH April Dis tribution 3,246.15

145,543.04

2011.4562 CO - 4562

Materia ls  & Supplie s  - CO4/15/22 ACH 601.34

Materia ls  & Supplie s  - CO6/15/22 ACH 65.50

666.84

2011.7290 CO - 7290

Materia ls  & Supplie s  - CO7/27/22 ACH 17.18

Materia ls  & Supplie s  - CO10/6/22 ACH 17.78

34.96

3003 Owner Distributions

Riviera  COA 5/31/22 ACH May 2022 HOA Dis tribution 288.67

Riviera  COA 11/23/22 ACH November 2022 HOA Dis tribution 688.83

Riviera  COA 12/21/22 ACH December 2022 HOA Dis tribution 4,065.66

5,043.16

4360 Resident Reimbursement

Duane  Turner 9/20/22 6297 Riviera  - Reimbursement for HOA Picnic 0922 180.88

180.88

4361 Resident Reimbursement - Maintenance

Duane  Turner 10/6/22 6305 Riviera  - Reimbursement for Downspouts 0922 16.03

16.03

5201 Management Fees

KMB - Management 1/9/22 January 2022 Management Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 2/8/22 February 2022 Management Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 3/9/22 Management fees  for multiple  as socia tions . 658.00

KMB - Management 4/8/22 April 2022 Management Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 5/8/22 May 2022 Management Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 6/7/22 June  2022 Management Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 7/9/22 July 2022 Management Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 8/9/22 August 2022 Management Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 9/7/22 September 2022 Management Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 10/3/22 October 2022 Management Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 11/1/22 November 2022 Manage ment Fees 658.00

KMB - Management 12/1/22 December 2022 Manage ment Fees 658.00

7,896.00

5240 Accounting Fees

Timmer and Associa tes6/2/22 6112 Riviera  - Accounting Fees RIVIERA 200.00

200.00

5245 Legal Fees

Linn County Recorder9/20/22 6298 3115 Breyer A - Lien Filing Fee 0922 7.00

7.00

5260 Insurance Expense

Country Mutual Insurance  Company1/20/22 ACH WA0200187051 MONTHLY ACH 15TH 1,312.36

Country Mutual Insurance  Company2/17/22 ACH WA0200187051 MONTHLY ACH 15TH 1,312.36

Country Mutual Insurance  Company3/23/22 ACH Riviera  - Insurance  Policy WA0200187051 MAR 2022 - Riviera 1,312.36

Country Mutual Insurance  Company4/18/22 ACH Riviera  - Insurance  Policy WA0200187051 APR 2022 - Rivie ra 1,312.36

Pekin Insurance 6/16/22 6151 Riviera  - Insurance  June  2022 006094789-0622 3,907.68

Pekin Insurance 7/28/22 ACH Riviera  - Insurance  July 2022 006094789-0722 1,956.34
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Pekin Insurance 8/25/22 ACH Riviera  - Insurance Riviera  Insurance 1,951.34

Pekin Insurance 9/8/22 ACH Riviera  - Insurance Riviera  Insurance 1,951.34

Pekin Insurance 10/6/22 ACH Riviera  - Insurance Riviera  Insurance 1,951.34

Pekin Insurance 11/29/22 ACH Riviera  - Insurance Riviera  Insurance 1,951.34

Pekin Insurance 12/1/22 ACH Riviera  - Insurance Riviera  Insurance 1,951.34

The  Accel Group 6/16/22 6152 Riviera  - Insurance 13268 9,283.92

30,154.08

6000 Maintenance P&S

Duane  Turner 5/20/22 6100 3115 Riviera  A - Reimbursement For Downspouts Reimbursement 21.03

Duane  Turner 6/9/22 6133 Riviera  - Reimbursement For Mulch 05/16/22 Reimbursement 238.83

259.86

6100 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs

KMB - Maintenance 1/20/22 ACH 3110 Breyer A - Inspected roof and gutters WO# 8957 90.00

KMB - Maintenance 4/8/22 ACH 3227 Riviera  A - Measured And Ordered Damaged S iding WO# 9014 75.00

KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 3114 Riviera  A - Called Around For S iding Prices  04/21/22 WO# 9070 45.00

KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 3034 Riviera  A - Secured Soffit On Garage  In Place  04/21/22 WO# 9071 45.00

KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 3114 Riviera  B - Inspected Meter Box, Will Need To Contact Res ident/Alliant 04/04/22WO# 9051 30.00

KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 3107 Riviera  A - Extended 2 Downspout Kickouts  04/27/22 WO# 9075 75.00

KMB - Maintenance 5/20/22 ACH 3107 Riviera  B - Repa ire d Damaged Siding On Garage  05/12/22WO# 9088 105.00

KMB - Maintenance 5/20/22 ACH 3121 Breyer A - Replaced Dried-Out Duct Sea l 05/12/22 WO# 9093 90.00

KMB - Maintenance 7/13/22 ACH 3221 Riviera  - Cut, Pa inted, & Ins ta lled New Kick Outs  06/22/22WO# 9134 75.00

KMB - Maintenance 7/13/22 ACH Fue l Recovery Cos t 06/22/22 WO# 9134 3.95

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 3108 A - Removed Bird's  Nest From Fascia  08/11/22 WO# 9171 105.00

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH Fue l Recovery Cos t (WO #9171) WO# 9171 3.95

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 3226 A - Replaced 2 Exterior Outle t Covers  08/26/22 WO# 9182 60.00

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 3226 A - Inspected Garage  Weather Strip 08/26/22 WO# 9182 60.00

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH Fue l Recovery Cos t (WO #9182) WO# 9182 3.95

866.85

6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Repairs

D&N Fence  Co. 5/12/22 6079 3221 Breyer - Fence  Bid 50% Down Payment 3221BreyerBid 1,584.50

D&N Fence  Co. 8/4/22 6210 Riviera  - Fence  & Insta lla tion 7/25/22 27735 710.50

Overhe ad Door Co. 10/20/22 6337 3226 Breyer - Garage  Door Repair 002547 201.70

Overhe ad Door Co. 11/10/22 6352 3034 Riviera  C - Garage  Door Repair 37206 133.22

Polyra ise  of Eastern Iowa6/16/22 6140 3114 Riviera   - Ra ise  and Level Walk & Corner of Drive 3003 650.00

Polyra ise  of Eastern Iowa9/8/22 6271 3226 Breyer A - Polyra ise  Walk to Drive 3092 260.00

Polyra ise  of Eastern Iowa11/10/22 6365 3040 Riviera  A - Raise  & Leve l Driveway 3147 650.00

Precis ion Drywall, Inc 2/1/22 5946 3220 Breyer A - Drywall repairs 11838 4,628.00

Robison Cons truction Inc5/20/22 6088 2920 Riviera  C - Inspected Vent 7507 125.00

Switch Electric LLC. 5/12/22 6078 3114 Riviera  B - Re-a ttached Dual Meter to House 001119 215.00

9,157.92

6310 Vendor Provided Lawncare

Jordan's  Property Care , INC.5/4/22 6069 Riviera  - Fe rtilizer/Pre  Emergence  to Turf 04/19/22 8785 695.50

Jordan's  Property Care , INC.6/2/22 6109 Riviera  - Mowed, trimmed a nd blow of the  walks  04/25/22 8801 615.25

Jordan's  Property Care , INC.6/9/22 6127 Riviera  - Mow, Trim and Blow off s ide  walks  05/02, 05/06, 05/09, 05/16, 05/23, 05/318827 3,450.75

Jordan's  Property Care , INC.7/7/22 6163 Riviera  - June  Mowing & Fertilizer Applica tion 8971 4,166.58

Jordan's  Property Care , INC.8/4/22 6207 Riviera  - Mowing 7/11/22 & 7/25/22 9069 1,230.50

Jordan's  Property Care , INC.9/1/22 6254 Riviera  - August Mowing & La wn Treatment 9154 3,578.08

Jordan's  Property Care , INC.10/6/22 6310 Riviera  - Mowing 9/12/22 & 9/26/22 9212 937.96

Jordan's  Property Care , INC.10/13/22 6319 Riviera  - Mowing & Fertilizing 10/03/22 9273 1,441.83

16,116.45

6320 Vendor Provided Landscaping

Iowa Landscape , LLC5/4/22 6068 3034 Riviera  - Removal, Insta lla tion & Delivery Charges  Fina l Invoice 2,675.00

Iowa Landscape , LLC5/4/22 6068 3034 Riviera  - Removal, Insta lla tion & Delivery Charges  Fina l Invoice -2,675.00

Iowa Landscape , LLC5/20/22 6087 3034 Riviera  - Removal, Insta lla tion & Delivery Charges  Fina l Invoice252 2,675.00

Jordan's  Property Care , INC.4/20/22 6049 Riviera  - Aera tion & Grass  Seed 8775 1,316.10

3,991.10

6330 Vendor Provided Snow Removal

Lawn-Tek 1/11/22 5912 Riviera   - Snow removal 01/06/22 1010575 2,975.00

Lawn-Tek 1/11/22 5912 Riviera   - Snow removal 01/01/22 1010576 2,975.00

Lawn-Tek 1/18/22 5934 Riviera  - Snow Remova l 01/10/22 1010578 405.00
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Lawn-Tek 3/16/22 5998 Riviera  - Snow Remova l 01/17/22 1010621 210.00

Lawn-Tek 3/16/22 5998 Riviera  - Snow Remova l 03/08/22 1010727 1,610.00

8,175.00

6495 Vendor Provided Ground Maintenance

Earth Works LLC 10/6/22 6311 RIviera  - Reta ining Walls , Eros ion Repair, and Walkway/Driveway Repair178 2,889.00

2,889.00

6500 Sales Tax on KMB Services

KMB - Maintenance 1/20/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 8957 6.30

KMB - Maintenance 4/8/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9014 5.25

KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9070 3.15

KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9071 3.15

KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9051 2.10

KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9075 5.25

KMB - Maintenance 5/20/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9088 7.35

KMB - Maintenance 5/20/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9093 6.30

KMB - Maintenance 7/13/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9134 5.25

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9171 7.35

KMB - Maintenance 9/15/22 ACH 7% Sales  Tax WO# 9182 8.40

59.85

6620 Storm Damage

Kinzler Cons truction Services7/14/22 6183 3239 Riviera  A - Overhead Door (Kinzler) 2213348.0002 1,890.00

KMB - Maintenance 6/16/22 ACH  3227 Breyer St A - Siding Repairs  - Derecho 407 1,963.45

KMB - Management 1/5/22 ACH Riviera  - Derecho Repairs  Invoice  Riv-1222 Riv-1222 55,033.01

Orkin 1/5/22 5894 Riviera  3220 A - Insula tion 225802284 4,981.00

Orkin 1/5/22 5894 Riviera  3116 A - Insula tion 225813450 1,690.00

Orkin 2/1/22 5947 BG 4 3220 A - Insula tion 4,981.00

Orkin 2/1/22 5947 BG 4 3220 A - Insula tion -4,981.00

RIC FLOORING INC 1/18/22 5936 Riviera  - Flooring repairs  (2nd payment) ST002534 1,709.07

Rob Prokop Pa inting 1/5/22 5898 3116 Breyer - Pa inted Water Sta ins  on Ceiling INV0194 450.00

67,716.53

9901 Federal Income Tax

Unite d Sta te s  Treasury4/20/22 ACH Riviera  - Federa l Income Tax Payment 59.00

59.00

Total Amount: 299,593.55
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Credit Card Transaction Listing

Associa tion: Rivie ra  Condominum Owners  Assoc Inc

All Credit Card Accounts
All Vendors

Transactions  be tween 01/01/22 and 12/31/22

2011.4562 - CO - 4562

CC CHG 1995550-1 Gilcres t Jewe tt 2SQ BX D4 Cypres s 0.00 300.00Y03/04/2022
CC CHG 1995550-2 Gilcres t Jewe tt 2SQ BX D4 Cypres s 0.00 301.34Y03/04/2022
CHECK ACH Materia ls  & Supplie s  - CO 601.34 0.00Y04/15/2022
CC CHG 9075 Menards Downspout 0.00 36.85Y04/27/2022
CC CHG ABC Supply Co Siding 0.00 24.59Y05/21/2022
CC CHG WO# 9093 Menards Heating/Cooling Supplie s 0.00 4.06Y05/21/2022
CHECK ACH Materia ls  & Supplie s  - CO 65.50 0.00Y06/15/2022

2011.4562 - CO - 4562 666.84 666.84Totals for

Ending balance 0.00

Beginning balance 0.00Beginning balance
Total transactions 0.00

2011.7290 - CO - 7290

CC CHG WO #9134 Menards Maintenance  Supplies 0.00 17.18Y06/22/2022

CHECK ACH Materia ls  & Supplie s  - CO 17.18 0.00Y07/27/2022
CC CHG WO# 9182 Crescent Electric Outle t Cove rs 0.00 17.78Y08/25/2022
CHECK ACH Materia ls  & Supplie s  - CO 17.78 0.00Y10/06/2022

2011.7290 - CO - 7290 34.96 34.96Totals for

Ending balance 0.00

Beginning balance 0.00Beginning balance
Total transactions 0.00

Date Type Reference Information Cleared Credit Charge

-701.80
701.80

Report Totals

Total transactions 0.00

Tota l charges
Tota l credits
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